HGZ-Bad Bevensen Open 2025

Golf-Club an der Gohrde e.V. - 22.06.2025

Einzel

Startliste - 22.06.2025 - Runde 1 - White Course

Turnierformat

Einzel - handicap-relevant

Nr. Zeit

1 10:00
2 10:00
3 10:08
4 10:08
5 10:16
6 10:16
7 10:24
8 10:24
9 10:32
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Tee

1

10

10

10

Wertungsart der Runde
Stableford

Name

Peter Ward

Erwin Schumacher
Henning Vogt
Hansjorg Grimme
Norbert Groggert
Claudia Hinrichs
Gerald Krajewski
Georg Schmidt
Kurt Klingeberg
Georg Steffen
Siegfried Kandel
Axel Gutzeit

Thomas Goly

Prof. Dr. Gerhard Wimmer-

Greinecker

Dirk Battermann
Dr. Martin Kittlitz
Joachim Kutowski
Elke Ward

Bernd Idziak
Manfred Ramacher
Gudrun Bittner
Jan-Uwe Rehding
Heiko Christof
Heidrun Jentzsch
Torben Borg
Thomas Cordes

Dr. Heike Muller

Erstellt am: 21.06.2025 11:01

HCPI®
10,3
14,3
16,3
26,5
26,5
13,8
16,3
26,5
26,5
15,3
25,6
36,9
16,4
26,5

26,5
10,8
15,1
171
22,9
28,2
17,3
18,7
25,9
26,5
11,7
14,9
54,0

Anzahl an Runden

1

C.HCP
12
17
19
31
31
19
19
31
31
18
30
43
19
31

31
13
18
22
27
33
23
22
30
33
14
17
65

P.HCP
12
17
19
31
31
19
19
31
31
18
30
43
19
31

31
13
18
22
27
33
23
22
30
33
14
17
65

Heimatclub
GoOhrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der
GOhrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
Go6hrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der

GolfRange Kirchstockach

Gohrde, GC An der

Oldenburger Land, GC

Gohrde, GC An der

Siek/Ahrensburg, GC
GoOhrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
Go6hrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der
St. Dionys, GC
Burgdorfer GC
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Nr.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
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Zeit

10:32

10:40

10:40

10:48

10:48

10:56

10:56

11:04

11:04

11:12

11:12

11:20

Tee

10

10

10

10

10

Name

Lasse Mathis Bortels
Angelika Lustig
Rosemarie Grote
Manolito Stade
Julia Messerschmidt
Dr. Frauke Lange

Dr. Christoph Schmieta
Ingo Lustig

Gunter Mann

Frank Deutschmann

Dr. Norbert Messerschmidt

Dr. Tilman Jaup
Thomas Bather
Karsten Menzel
Tanja Stade

Jack Blecker
Eberhard Pascher
Carsten Gladziejewski
Ulrich Burgdorf
Jurgen Steegmann
Sebastian Schulz
Jan Gummert

Dr. Fares Alken
Antje Eger
Matthias Zabel
Monika Hennig
Manuela Saul’

Dr. Nazir Atassi
Dr. Aiman Alken
Dr. Peter Rebhan
Hans-Jurgen Sasse
Tobias Karrasch
Nicole Kusack

Gunther Luge

Dr. Burkhard Schierwater

Horst Blieffert

Erstellt am: 21.06.2025 11:01

HCPI®
11,4
12,6
30,4
28,6
16,8
38,0
20,0
22,7
35,8
13,9
23,5
26,5
21,4
34,5
39,1
22,4
26,5
36,6
13,0
15,2
19,0
21,5
27,8
13,6
22,3
26,5
26,5

9,5
17,5
25,6
22,7
54,0
28,0
17,7
23,9
24,2

C.HCP
13
17
38
33
22
47
23
27
42
16
27
31
25
40
48
26
31
43
15
18
22
25
32
18
26
33
33
11
20
30
27
63
35
21
28
28

P.HCP
13
17
38
33
22
47
23
27
42
16
27
31
25
40
48
26
31
43
15
18
22
25
32
18
26
33
33
11
20
30
27
63
35
21
28
28

Heimatclub
Gohrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der
GOhrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
Go6hrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der
Burgwedel, GC
Gohrde, GC An der

Hamburger L&GC Hittfeld

GoOhrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
St. Dionys, GC
Deinster Geest, GC
Adendorf, GR

Bad Bevensen, GC
GoOhrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
Widukind-Land, GC
GoOhrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der
Baltic Hills
Go6hrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
Peine-Edemissen, GC
Gohrde, GC An der
Soltau, GP
GoOhrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der
Bad Bevensen, GC

Gohrde, GC An der

Software by



Nr. Zeit Tee

22 11:20 10
23 11:28 1
24 11:28 10
25 11:36 1
26 11:36 10
27 11144 1
28 11144 10
29 1152 1
30 11:52 10
31 12:00 1
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Name

Ingo Bertram
Friedel Hennings
Miro Wallinger

Dr. Gilbert Mugomba
Dr Helmut Riesner
Karola Ebeling
Theodor Luschert
Felix Schafer
Henriette Kusack
Mark Riedel

Mike Klaiber
Christian Terruhn
Gerd Mdller

Volker Wojahn

Ulla Lindemann
Dietmar Kusack
Gerd Thurnau
Marion Hofmeister
Julius Orlowski
Christian Sagehorn
Hans-Heinrich Koopmann
Michael Brodkorb
Torsten Boer
Alexander Schmidt
Markus Maul

Max Maul

Nick Wallinger
Matthias Rassmann
Friedel Busse

Peter Nagel

Erstellt am: 21.06.2025 11:01

HCPI®
17,5
20,5
239
10,4
21,8
23,2
19,4
30,2

5,7
24,4
31,3
38,1
25,6
26,3
24,5
21,7
25,3
25,5
14,3
23,6
26,5
17,6
18,3
22,3
26,5
32,9
54,0
24,6
26,5
32,5

C.HCP
20
24
28
12
25
29
23
35

9
28
36
44
30
31
31
25
30
32
17
28
31
21
21
26
31
38
63
29
31
38

P.HCP
20
24
28
12
25
29
23
35

9
28
36
44
30
31
31
25
30
32
17
28
31
21
21
26
31
38
63
29
31
38

Heimatclub
Gohrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
Lubeck-Travemunder, GK
Gohrde, GC An der
Adendorf, GR
Gohrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
Hamburger GC
Gohrde, GC An der
Bad Bevensen, GC
Bad Bevensen, GC
Bad Bevensen, GC
Adendorf, GR
Ludersburg, GA Schloss
GoOhrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der
Hannover, GC
GoOhrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
Green Eagle, GC
Green Eagle, GC
Gohrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
Go6hrde, GC An der
LUbeck-Travemunder, GK
Bad Bevensen, GC
Munster, GC
Munster, GC

Software by



